112voltconnection.com© 2024
HOW TO ORDER
M1-4-DBx SERIES
M1-4-DBxxxx-x
MODEL
SERIES
NUMBER OF
SWITCHES
SWITCH
   TYPE
M1 4 DBxxxx x
       PANEL
ILLUMINATION
R - red
G - green
B - blue
A - amber
Y - yellow
P - pink
V - violet
W - white
1 2 3 4
SWITCH  AND TEXT POSITIONS
1 2 3 4
1 - SPST
2 - SPDT
3 - SPDT ON-OFF-ON
ON-NONE-ON
ON-OFF
THE PART NUMBER AND YOUR TEXT IS ALL WE NEED
 TO GIVE YOU A QUOTE AND ESTIMATED SHIP DATE.
A SIMPLE EMAIL IS ALL IT TAKES!
*when all switches are
the same, fill out
position X  and leave the
rest blank.
1
TEXTTEXTTEXTTEXT
 To test out text on your own computer screen, follow the guidelines below to make sure the text will fit.
 please note:
Text on the M1 series can be made with one or two lines. We match text size for all switch positions unless otherwise noted. This means that if
position 1 has a single line that could fit .125” tall text, but position 2 has two lines of .080” tall text, we will make all text 0.080” tall for a uniform
look. At the time of creation we do manipulate text for best fitment. This is just a guide to get started. We have many adjustments that we can
make to fit text and stay legible.
Single line text size: 12px or 9pt or .125”  up to 10 character spaces
Two line text size: 8px or 6pt or .080”  up to 12 character spaces per line
Examples: FUEL PUMP
Choose a standard font like Arial or Square721 font in BOLD uppercase
CARGO
Font: Arial BOLD
size: 12px/9pt/.125”
Font: Arial BOLD
size: 8px/6pt/.080”
HYDRAULIC TRACTION
Font:Square721 BOLD
size: 12px/9pt/.125”
Font: Square721 BOLD
size: 8px/6pt/.080”
LAMPS CONTROL
TO REQUEST: CREATE YOUR PART NUMBER AND TEXT REQUEST USING THE INFORMATION ON THIS PAGE AND
EMAIL IT TO: info@12voltconnection.com   WE WILL RESPOND WITHIN 1 BUSINESS DAY.
PN: M1-4-DB1113-Y
YOUR PART NUMBER
YOUR REQUESTED UPPER  TEXT
UPPER: (1) DASH LIGHTS  (2) SPOT LIGHTS (3) FAN (4) FWD UP REV DWN
NOTES: If you have any questions, want the panel wired, etc., please let us know here
EXAMPLE EMAIL
212voltconnection.com© 2024
R0.2000